So-]2019

Form 2086, Goffsl V E D STATE OF IDAHO - ldentREC E 11/ -
FEB 07 2020 DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES "
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FEB 10 Zizy
IDWR / NORTH To appropriate the public waters of the State of Idaho WR?EQ%TMENT OF
ESOURCEg
1. Name of applicant(s) Scot Buessow and Liane Sawyer Phone 360-689-2198
Mailing address 22618 T%agémﬁlg;(ﬁl (uor?ﬁr?)/'@f&? Cor Clandor City Poulsbo
State Washington Zip 98370 Email Sbuessow@embargmail.com
2. Name of representative, if any _Sameas above Phone
Mailing address City
State Al Email

a. [ Send all correspondence for this application to the representative and not to the applicant OR
O Send original correspondence to the appiicant and copies to the representative.

b. [ The representative may submit information for the applicant but is not authorized to sign for the applicant OR
[ The representative is authorized to sign for the applicant. Attach a Power of Attorney or other documentation.

Source of water supply _Croundwater which is a tributary of _'Va
Location of point(s) of diversion:
Twp Rge | Sec ?_%:t Ya Ya Ya County Source Local name or tag #
38N | 04W | 29 NE | NW Latah well tag D0079616

5. Water will be used for the following purposes:

Amount 0.04 cfs for domestic purposes from __ V1 o 12/31 (both dates inclusive)
(cfs or acre-feet per year)
Amount for purposes from to (both dates inclusive)
(cfs or acre-feet per year)
Amount for purposes from to {both dates inclusive)
(cfs or acre-fect per year)
Amount for purposes from to (both dates inclusive)
(cfs or acre-feet per year)
6. Total quantity to be appropriated is (a) __ %94 cubic feet per second (cfs) and/or (b) acre-feet per year (af).

7. Proposed diverting works:
a. Describe type and size of devices used to divert water from the source. Well ID 454851, tag # D0079616

b. Height of storage dam feet; active reservoir capacity acre-feet; total reservoir capacity

acre-feet. If the reservoir will be filled more than once each year, describe the refill planinitem 12. For

dams 10 feet or more in height AND having a storage capacity of 50 acre-feet or more, submit a separate Application
for Construction or Enlargement of a New or Existing Dam. Application required? [1 Yes [] No

c. Proposed well diameteris __© NSNS jponac nronosed depth of well is 540 feet.
d. Is ground water with a temperature of greater than 85°F being sought? [] Yes No
e. Ifwell is already drilled, when? ___7/26/1% . yyijiing firm _Stuivenga Vessey Logging
El Elsie, LLC 889787

well was drilled for (well owner) ; Drilling Permit No.

For Department Use

Received by Date Time Preliminary check by D * l
Fee $ _| OO Receipted by e Receipt No. _ N0 (| Date _&/="7~-2020)




8. Description of proposed uses (if irrigation only, go to item 9):
a. Hydropower; show total feet of head and proposed capacity in kW.
b. Stockwatering; list number and kind of livestock.
¢. Municipal; must complete and attach the Municipal Water Right Application Checklist.
d. Domestic; show number of households 1 single family residence
e. Other; describe fully.
9. Description of place of use: 1@4 ldmsw [,QJG ‘lb‘IEﬂL W axi No l@@ﬂﬂ] ( }
e . e ‘ ]
a. Ifwater is for imrigation, indicate acreage in each subdivision in the tabulation below. L 3]220
b. If water is used for other purposes, place a symbol of the use (example: D for Domestic) in the carresponding place
of use below. See instructions for standard symbols.
TWP | RGE | SEC NE NW L3 = TOTALS
NE | Nw [ sw [ sE NE[Nw_lswlse NE | Nw | sw | s | NE sw | sE
N[O 20l | ] | |[D
NN 041] 79 | |D] | ||
I | ]
. ! ! . - : I I
L1 1] 1 L
Total number of acres to be irrigated: N(A
10. Describe any other water rights used for the same purposes as described above. Include water delivered by a municipality,
canal company, or irrigation district. If this application is for domestic purposes, do you intend to use this water, water from
another source, or both, to irrigate your lawn, ?arde_n,_andlor landscaping? _No other water rights are applicable. Only
water from the well identifed Will be used for fawn irrigation.
11. a. Who owns the property at the point of diversion? _Scot Buessow and Liane Sawyer
b. Who owns the land to be irrigated or place of use? Scot Buessow and Liane Sawyer
c. Ifthe property is owned by a person other than the applicant, describe the arrangement enabling the applicant to make
this filing:
12. Describe your proposal in narrative form, and provide additional explanation for any of the items above. Attach additional
pages if necessary. The property defined on this application was purchased from El Elsie, LLC in September 2019.
The well was drilled prior to the purchase. A
2 - "
(Rouio oo Uik 86 Owuprd B @S o A el ) Doderie U6 akvl, , .
] S { ~ o o120
13. Time required for completion of works and application of water to proposed beneficial use is 1 years (minimum 1 year).
14. MAP OF PROPOSED PROJECT REQUIRED - Attach an 8%" x 11" map or maps clearly identifying the proposed point of

diversion, place of use, section #, township & range. The map scale shall not be less than two (2) inches equal to one (1)

" mile.

The informatiop_contained in this application is true to the best of my knowledge. | understand that any willful
misrepfesentafigns made in this application may resultin rejection/of the application or cancellation of an approval.

Ueseo) 2410 L,’;”)mf,; Uler )
plicant ighature o icant |
0| 60555(15 cA1ang Q@Wwf%/

Print Name (and title, if applicabie) Print Name (and lil@f applicable)

Signature of

Application for Permit Page 2



6/07
IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
WELL DRILLER’S REPORT
1. WELL TAG NO. D 0079‘61%_ — 12, STATIC WATER LEVEL and WELL TESTS:
Drilling Permit No ‘{ e | X ' Depth first water encountered (f) 505 Static water level (f) 280
Water right °’E']-'Ei I ""’L"EC Water temp (°F) 52 Boltom hole temp (°F)
2. OWNER:; sie, Describe access port Well Cap
Name Well test: . ) Test method:
Address PO Box 8003 | Grawgows ffeaty | e | bump mater ar g
city Moscow __siaelD 2ip 83843 260 60 O 0 8 0O
3.WELL LOCATION: L T O O g O
‘ Twp 39 Nerth ] or South[J Rge 4 East(0 or west ¥ Water qualty test or ta: 200 o
sec 29 ua NE 0 NW "4 13. LITHOLOGIC LOG andlor repairs or abandonment:
TWER o TWEe - %‘:;e From To Remarks, lithology or description of repairs or Water
* L. t h ﬂn]‘ (ft) (4] abandonment, water temp, Y | N
Gov't Lot Counly ata -
46 242073 - . . 12 0 [ 3 Dirt | X
Lat \Deg ana Benmal minules)
116 52032 R 12 | 3 | 35 (Clay X
Long e Trou Fich {Seg angeckhal mbwles) 12 | 35 | 58 |Decomposed Granite [ X |
Address of Well Site 2E€Nesee Troy Highway 8 | 58 | 145 [Decomposed Granite B3
W iy Moscow |8 7451500 [Gray Granite — X
o Bk Sub. Name 8 | 500 | 540 |Decomposed Granite _ X
4. USE: y— T = m—— }
B Domestic [ Municipal [ Monitor [ Imigation [ Thermal [J Injection ! :
O other ! !
5. TYPE OF WORK: =
B Newwell [0 Repiacementwell  [] Modify existing well e
[J Abandonment  [[] Other | |
6. DRILL METHOD: | -
[ AirRolary  [JMud Rotary [JCable [J Other | RECE (RY] e B !
7. SEALING PROCEDURES: .
Seal matafial FIom M o (it JGuani (5s o 1] Slacermant momeciDiocs fore | Al |
Bentonite | 0 | 58 | 1250 /bs |Overbore Poured | —AUG07 2018 I
Granuals | | | = = = -
—
8. CASINGILINER: ! ITH
[P -_ From rJl’;! Ta(ft) S‘:f;gi; Matenat Casag Liner Treaded Welied —— -  — - —
+2 | 58 | .250 (Steel MO0 =
-40 | 540  .250 |Steel B O 0O B | ]
1 Do o O |
] [ O 0 o O i
Was drive shoe used? B Y [IN Shoe Depthis) 40', 58°, 640’ | )
9. PERFORATIONS/SCREENS: —=g i ——— — B
Perforations &Y [IN Method 1Orch Cut

Form 238-7

Manufactured screen [JY [J N Type

Method of installation

£

I —

[F ot (i) | Taimy | 3let size | Number/i; { :is;]i:," | Matanal l Gauge or Schedulz I Caompleted Depth (Measurable 540'
T 1]
| 500 | 540 [1/8x6] 60 | 6 [Steel 250 . | oatestrwgJul 17,2009 petea Ul 26,2019 ]
¢ — 14, DRILLER'S CERTIFICATION:
| IAVe certify that ait minimum well construelion standards were complied with at
| he 1 :
Length of Headpips Length of Tailpipe the timg.th rig wes ) ved .
Packer 1Y BN Type Company Name StUivenga Vessey Logging o, o 545
. Crsor i wen Aug 2, 2019
10.FILTER PACK: *Principal Driller _'¢ (s £ A« s v N Date M9 <,
Filiar Maenai | Fram it Torl | Guanay (ios or i) Placement mathod "Dt 4/% 4/ ‘ Date AUg 2, 2019
| 77 7
*Operator If Date
11. FLOWING ARTES(AN: Oparator | Date

Flowing Artesian? [ Y [XIN Aresian Pressure (PSIG)

Describe control device

B

* Signature of Principal Driller and rig operator are required




c1/4 -

LINE TABLE —I\ CURVE TABLE
Une| Broring | Distacte | | Curve | Langth |  Detty | Badiis | Chora | Ched Beng |
Lt | se08'357w | 2335 | €1 | 989’ |17729'39% | 97.88° | 29.77' | S1E'8Y'27"W *
L2 | SB'OB'3S"w | 123.08" C? | Ba 87’ |62'57°16” | 41.79° | 8541 | SEFI00A"W
L3 | 522°04'347W | €3 | 117.08' | 46°15'577 | 145.00° | 113 93" | N650D'S4™W
_ L4 | 537°01°267W { Ca | 5831 | 30°49°417 | 1B3.65' | 57 63" | N72°07°147% -
| L5 [ ueoortisTw | | CS | 5413 | 1653147 | 18265 5398 | NAB1S4E™W S
| L5 Ne233 Iyw | s09e | C6 | 8168° | 39'33'327 | e3¢ | 5894' | N6O 04'02°W
L7 13°06°317W | 113 69 C7 | 8761 |46732°08° | 7098' | 5604 |N53'34°1 17w | —
| 1B | Nagrar'seTw | 501 |
—_— e
L9 | Ng615's07W | 75.18" |
L10 | nesrvE'sow | 8 75°
LIl N39a9' 127w | 183 64" |
| L12 | N4g'27°54™W | 108 67"
| 113 | whataianw | 115.06°
| L1a xqm;mum.z_ 52.80°
| Lis | wmorsooz'w | 53.78" |
| L16 | N30'1B'00"W | 90.85' |
CL17 [ N76'50" 167w | 47.87°
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LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A Mgal desceiplion fir u pariw of fand foccted in the SW1/4 of Saclion 20 and the NET/4
of fhe NWI/4 of Saglins 25, TGN, RaW, BM.. Latah County, Idaho ord beirg more
oartiiutarly described et Tollas:

Comaniog o8 the raibtacat roesee of e WWYFE of fecton B9 THUN, #iW, Bu,

TERNZA lbaving e north s ol <md NWI/4 Siong fhe mwihncy fie 3 xud sorgeent

tha foltowing eleven courses:
Thance S8708°35W, 123.08
Thence 522°04'34°W, 72.48
Thence S37°01'26°W. 48.44 fes:
Thence BI 8T feal olesg o cerve o the righl, sald curve having a Delte = 62°57°16",
Refius = B1.79 laot, Shord & WS.41 test and o Chord Beoring = SBB50°04W;
Thenes NEZ'0D'16W, DA.85
Thencs NBZ*35°15°W, 90.99
Thence N354D6'31W, 113,69

Thance 117,09 hewt sieng o gurss lo the lail, sala curve having a Dalta = 46°15'57%,
Baslus = 14300 faed, Grord = 113.93 feal ond o Chord Bearlng = NE3'09'38W;
Thance NEG'TE'SOW, 130,93 fees

wnsa GRAI Lent ading 2 cures bo tMa fighl s0kd curve hasing o Detc = I9tad'ar,

Rodlon = 1B3.65 fewr, Coged & §7.8% taw) and @ Chotd Wearing = WIZ°07°14W 5 e

rauth find of The SE1A4 f e SWISE of Seetian 20 sag o gxrner aa the smel (e
of Lot § 91 Olsmile Sheet Piak

Thence cantinuing along the aorifrerty iina of 1aid sasement and along the southerly fin

of avid Lol 4 the foflowing ten courses:
Thasee S4.13 44t sssmg o curve to the right, sald curve having o Dalta = 16°53'14",
Ragiur = tMA&S fewh, Cword = 53.93 faet and o Chord Bsaring = N4B*18°46W;
Thanes N3WARITW, (8164
Thance N48'27'54°W, 109.67
Thence N61*19°49W, |15.06
Thance N75°48°38W, 52,80 1
Thance NBE*S0'0ZW, 33,78 f
Themma 61,48 fast clieg o curve fo the right, a0t curve having o Deifo = 59°33'32°,
Rous = 57.34 fer), Chord » 38.94 fest ond o Chord Bearing = N6Q'0&'02W;
Thenes NIO®1ET0S', 90.85 lest
Thence S7.01 teet wling 9 curve o the WL 8418 cure bawing o Dalio
Fodun = TOSS fewl Cherd = S4.00 feel @e€ B Chord Bearmg = N55° i
hunce NTB7OIEW, 4787 fest b e siitmwesl cornar &l Lnl 4 of Glamvile Shart
Fer,

Thence leoving Phe northarh

Satewil cormer ol 2o .«

Thepica sserg fia northarty line of aaid Lot 4 e (ollowing two courses:
Themie SFR'00'SEE, 514.32 feat fo the waad fins <f the SEI/4 of Ihe SW!I/4 af
Sachor 0,
Thentw S37°27'8KT. 303.27 fast to the northecst corner of soid 4

Thance alang ihe wisferly line af wald Lol 4, S11°13'22°W, 199.26 faaf 1o Ihe norhmes)

comner @f Lot 5 ot Gsmawllle Shaer Mok

Thenea alang tre morth fine aof cld lot 3, S76°51°59°E, 511 40 feat lo Iha narlveast

sorer of 20id Lot 3

Trente s (2e aastely fne of said Lot 3, S10°10°18E, 33113 tesl fo the armesly

tivw Bl svernant, instrement 9518080

Thents cominding long mald sgalerty line and along 3eid northerly fline the follswing two

CuTeen:
Thanie 2080 leel aleng o clrve te e ‘all, 3ald zures having o Della = 17'29'39°,
Raglun = 7.8 foot, Brord = 2577 fes! wndt o Chard fieacng = S16°SY27°W:
Thense SBTBEISW, JLIS fest i the Painl sl Beyiming

ne of wald pazement, N13'24'SD°E. 50947 ‘ast to the

Parcel contalna 17.08 Acres, more or leas,

Tagather With: & privale access and ulliify sasement describad in Instrumant P518050

Subluct to and Togelher Wish: A 10.00 foo! wide ufility eanemant per Instrumant #540277 and

shown on Glenville Sharl Piof, fnalrument FSA04IE

CERTIFICATE OF OWNER

Know oil pesoie by Iness Braceste el 11 Cabe, LLS by the swner 8
1he et on prprelies brilsded = ihs plet md have coused esld ame e
Be sutsiided Bad plotied ar stswn Aaresn 31 3n dodben b Lalsh Eounty,
Hohe, to ba kndwd an Be-Fad af Lot 5 84 of Glensitie Snaer P,
The euner seclorms that individeal it wifi be derewd by ingovidun =it =
Bicerdance with secfien S0-1334. Mebe eege b0 witnens &l tais
g 1 et mr Bane: x
\ al
S« B P
Joreey L. Westbarg
Hamibir of €1 Clsie, LLC
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STATC OF 10aMO wlﬂalu o
codute o taten §
G fhin 1™ gay ui ]

he furegoleg

irtbeuranl 8n SRS of s 1 [ithe, L1 Ene Sohntwiedged b me et £
Tivie, LLC wencti) The wome

In wilnass whareof, | have hareunio sl my hand ond affixed my official

amal fhe doy ond year in ihin certificale first above written,
Lolaker. %.._.sbnm.h MhL
e |

Notary “ubRe for
%P»\! umb..ﬁ%a\ Mobary Py ;e

APPROVALS
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Ihelr reguiar meefing with @ quorum prasant e:‘\w&‘«h“:" H&: ‘7619
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of

hgusl_ | Z019

= =
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s A * TpoE ans precading yasrs ga of ::-Wan«

N >

gl =

S Teenty Tieasee

8..3}%}2{.-..3!0!0}1!&.9}!!:5:
Dian wafinfied  Zanihzny oy be fn =
oo 301004, lohe Code. by The Jrmasnce #f 0 serilote wl sy

dle

NITY MAP

TO COEUR D'ALEVE

CITY

PrROVECT [/
LOCATION

Net to Scalm

[Sections 20 & 29, T39N, R4W, BM

SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE

L Dione Frest, FLL g0asd, Plate ol aoea, Ferezy cartlty mad Sy
&.rla—tqnh'orhum?imrsgicl}
Farlurmed by e oe cider iy swservisies in secerdorce sl fms lnws
#1 the Giale of kiawn, eng fhot the ofy, FHORCEr OO IEsRurseRy
hue bean mesiured snd lecsted 08 smben Marecn, Wleens my haed
ans wept

i, _tay ..mmmkh.m.. 1,

The putpese of My Ev-Plat 14 to Gdi! The tewncaries of Gets 1 ong 4
ol e Glaesite Dhart Plot, Becorder's inilwrant 340418, and incorporals
a0 wnpEated porfien of ine NE1LSE 00 The NWI/E o Sectier 39, 16 Be
SubShiged s Wee BeePia of Lot 3 A & it enelle Shert Pie, stearglng
i W Sanclion i fwmew | WesReeg. Ve of ) Tisle, LLE.

NOL - =

AT TMe REOUEST ori

DATE & iRl

e V'

HERRIANNE WESTEERG
LATAH COUNTY RECORDER

L: oF P .

d

RIMROCK CONSULTING, INC

Re—Plat of Lots 3 & 4 of Glenville Short Plat

Being Lots 3 & 4 of the Glenvilie Sharl Plat & a
Portion of the NE1/4 of the NW1/4 of Seclion 29

T39N, R4W, BM, Latah County, Idaho
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Date 8/6/19
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ot o Amvnecnd

Form 2066, Golfsl V E D STATE OF IDAHO - dentRECE 11/ ~

DEP
FEB 07 2020 EPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FEB 10 zyy

IDW To appropriate the public waters of the State of Idaho DEPAR - A=
R/NORTH P WATEA BT O

1. Name of applicant(s) Scot Buessow and Liane Sawyer Phone 360-689-2198

N
Mailing address 22618 Tré%rm Lane NE (unti

connector (ch kanc:): 3 1@233? Uor [ andior Poulsbo
City

State YVashington Zip 98370 Emaijl Sbuessow@embargmail.com

Name of representative, if any _Sa8me as above Phone

Mailing address City
State ZIP Email

[ Send all correspondence for this application to the representative and not to the applicant OR
3 Send original correspondence to the applicant and copies to the representative.

b. O The representative may submit information for the applicant but is not authorized to sign for the applicant OR

[] The representative is authorized to sign for the applicant. Attach a Power of Attorney or other documentation.

Source of water supply _Groundwater which is a tributary of _"Va

Location of point(s) of diversion:

Twp Rge | Sec

Govt

Lot Ya Va Y County Source Local name or tag #

39N | 04w | 29 NE | Nw Latah

well tag D0O079616

Amount

Amount

Amount

to 1231 (both datesinclusive)

purposes from to {both dates inclusive)

purposes from to (both dates inclusive)

(cfs or acre-feogper ydir)

> for purposes from to (both dates inclusive)
(cfs or acre-feet per year)

Total quantity to be appropriated is (a) 004 cubic feet per second (cfs) and/or (b) acre-feet per year (af).
Proposed diverting works:

a.

c. Proposed well diameter is

Describe type and size of devices used to divert water from the source. Well ID 454851, tag # D0079616

Height of storage dam feet; active reservoir capacity acre-feet; total reservoir capacity
acre-feet. If the reservoir will be filled more than once each year, describe the refill plan in item 12. For
dams 10 feet or more in height AND having a storage capacity of 50 acre-feet or more, submit a separate Application

for Construction or Enlargement of a New or Existing Dam. Application required? [J Yes [J] No

Ginches  inches: proposed depth of well is %40 teet

d. Is ground water with a temperature of greater than 85°F being sought? [J Yes No

. If well is already drilled, when?

7/26/19 . drilling firm Stuivenga Vessey Logging

well was drilled for (well owner) Ei Eisie, LLC ; Driling Permit No. 889767

For Department Use

Received by Date Time Preliminary check by

Fee$ | OO Receipted by \jC\ Receipt No. N0339 L Date Q-— 1- 2020







8. Description of proposed uses (if irrigation only, go to item 9):

a. Hydropower, show total feet of head and proposed capacity in kW.
. Stockwatering; list number and kind of livestock.
Municipal; must complete and attach the Municipal Water Right Apolication Checklist.
Domestic; show number of households 1 single family residence
Other; describe fully.

® o0 o

9. Description of place of use: }M lllﬂ"-h?(m .90'1‘5”" Uss asif. No |w°f“w gﬁ 3

a. If water is for irrigation, indicate acreage in each subdivision in the tabulation below.
b. If water is used for other purposes, place a symbol of the use (example: D for Domestic) in the corresponding place
of use below. See instructions for standard symbols.

TWP | RGE | SEC NE 2 SW S TOTALS
NE [ Nw | sw [ sE | NE [Nw [sw [ SE | NE [ Nw | sw ]| SE | NE | NW | sw | SE

| %
Wejow2o [ T fa| | ; ' | J
| |

| L[|
|
] L
Total number of acres to be irrigated: __ N ZA
10. Describe any other water rights used for the same purposes as described above. Include water delivered by a municipafity,
canal company, or irrigation district. If this application is for domestic purposes, do you intend to use this water, water from

another source, or both, to irrigate your lawn, ?arde_n.,andior landscaping? _NO other water rights are applicable. Only
water from the well identifed will be used for Tawn irrigation.

—

11. a. Who owns the property at the point of diversion? _Scot Buessow and Liane Sawyer
b. Who owns the land to be irrigated or place of use? _Scot Buessow and Liane Sawyer
c. Ifthe property is owned by a person other than the applicant, describe the arrangement enabling the applicant to make
this filing:

12. Describe your proposal in narrative form, and provide additional explanation for any of the items above. Attach additional
p%ﬁes if peCessal'f. The property defined on this application was purchased from E! Elsie, LLC in September 2019.
e well was drilled prior to the purcnase.

= rd Va ya)

2ouiD Lot Ll B8 Do B Al o A (36w e Dorésiie U6 a0 (/
B ‘20

13. Time required for completion of works and application of water to proposed beneficial use is -[_ years (minimum 1 year).gu.

14. MAP OF PROPOSED PROJECT REQUIRED - Attach an 8%" x 11" map or maps clearly identifying the proposed point of 3. ”,20
diversion, place of use, section #, township & range. The map scale shall not be less than two (2) inches equal to one (1)
mile.

The information contained in this application is true to the best of my knowledge. | understand that any wiliful
misrepfesentatigns made in this application may resuit in rejection of the application or cancellation of an approval.

Signature of Applicant 2 440 (_::){j‘}" ;&(; Lt /M‘CV 7 5’/ 29
ignature o plican Sg ! ure o icanl
81 ooy e atfed

Print Name (and title, if applicable) Print Name (and ti@t applicable)

Application for Pemmit Page 2



T8 33

NG ‘mvd ‘NE6EL ‘62 ® 0¢ mco:omﬂ

Ja
43040738 AINNOZ HYIVT
1 - 2038153 JNVIINIH
T = WNCK W 3Lva T
[ . 5 % 5@ BILANE (AN
i ey ™ 0 SINN KL P £ - - .
= 1 G
W30 ek g
ok qa1 't 44
" 1o 3 JusnEY gy o
g - GRORRER s ) 287216 LCrYs}
Bupiord 991y owDN otd ToeTl SN2 eBoby 1 ky \ £008# S1/1d "9BPOH 1 48 N
5L 05 B i dery 40 pune y ARR o3 wnuisnIY PUNSS ey i Y4 §5€915H Wowrus 4dd
ECIELE S ] 92 6% f __ SLPEIL MOTTE A - gy 500s# $1/1d ®Bport 1 Ag pupiedsy
a L= w— =Tt R e i wPua CL SiM z0VZd 5114 ‘puowmioy ¢ &g |85
MS  Aq pajoig 1z 0z il : AT SSOTERD v biem dog ssaug punoy
L o = 2 pom s 1 o =
= | (4T @ s 6ct LosgLEs — ¢
JEp—— oog=_1 G3T93S \ 3 L£U990 M_SQPOZS -~ ] Q.N.;,“m_,
wo o™ . e e,
o 5 = ® O4O0IGH pemuniia -
= =2 | e i -3
= o « =
w | w803 22 .
3 — i v o1 g
sl oo 1 N 3 :
>o 9 = f )
T \ | he: T
D [e] et siung |8 / ! et enibeiy 14 ot 2
T W o LM z 3 y
@ o — k]
S - g ,
z .0 T E
[l | r)
o - 0 ) 3
=
q W nlu.. | Wid Houg epaudly red »z"
5 N ity ——— — = ——— pewminy Mg o o0 [ [lGa
—_ .0v 886 ¥ =]
o ¥ usisaping B - ] b
g e = ariez m =
S 3 on SUr UOIBINANG UONSES JuoyDRS  — A oy A )
3 = = H
Lo 5 ol W 1 g ieant ———{ 2
= 3o =
Z < & 2UT 167§ AIOPUNDY et e e 3
P e
Il — ® 0 gy PARm O - “ 07 voyIes (9@ ]
F ot > Y/LMS WUy 4o v/ 1MS BYL ES
2 > UV o .£00¢ SbROH_ Ramy mjBWRIG _g/S puney Pl S )0 Uoliog & ® ild HouS v
| T 5 a1 13 S PuDIea0sg o £ B T 8307
o © LRY®D |Faud_ padwoig doj - N 19 ooy eug (o 2
2 3 =5 Surory mo|leA/a Joamy MW)Swola /5 198 % v je1 a
. = fRQUateq €0 (UBWAUSY PuNDy 2 %
o 2 ® FIMSPIESTIN 3 b/ TMSHIMSTIN
22 pustaT
o T
3 & g ‘
v oa + |
.08 L
© | wELez) - _ i ) ’
3 | -09'C85Z 3.6Z,54..85 —O— . 081621 I
a & L/LMS Vo0z=0 61
= al/1s
uayoainsqo
St ded 03,47 150N B0 Lteusy umous '0Z WS 10 $/ImS OUl 4O
b..__...ljox.w FAIME Wy 10 san e s ¥ dsuey ey ssy 184jaBeg 0 snog aul
ol uwr__..: Sbuioey 6 &isog r -
d 3y * ! 28cy | MLOLOSSLN | (i1
R kel Rachbfoliil LU
_‘\ NW&H\&; 15806 | M.00,81.0EN | 917
e 6Frn __u BLE | MLT0,05.68N | 511
= i ' ]
_/n..‘/. ..mk 0B Z5 | MLAEEPSIN | 711
T, d .
N 5 S09LL | MLBY,ELION | 1Y
z L9 BO1 | M¥S,LZ89N | ZUY
i
g i~ P9 L MZLEREEN | (1T
2 —
I | 5209 | M.DS 998N | 0i7
i _ €00¢# ST/3d 96POH "1 AB SIpOYGH (UPWNIEUL IDId HOUS saug T a ' B 6L | M.OSILIEN | 57
AN 0S0ALGE WBWNISUL JUOWeED] ANUN PUT S3833Y sioatid L ! 3 -
[ _ E35UeIa)dy RSAIRS | L1069 | M_9S.100vN | g1
_. [moiivsssn] vo9s | eoor | _aozsor]| 194s | o3 | | sowtt | m.RI0EEN| 21
= | y e6s | LIEE065 | 8919 [ 93 | | 8608 [ mMEhERION| o1
¥ 1= g % \\ O- 5 | 59981 [ 11550 | o | 5676 | M.9),10.08N | 51
m _m | | M7 02N | £9¢5 | S9EHL ] LLr,6r08 | 1985 | ¥ VY | MSZ10L85 | 11 |
T + = ] A1
.ﬂ W M,76,60.89N | £6°TIL].00Gr1 | 28,5197 | 60LIL| D | svTL | maEr02zS | £
_W [ M. P0,06895 | ,1¥'S8 | 6.5 [.91.6629 | 2888 | 23 __ BOCZ) | M.SEE08S | 21
sl M M.LZRSINS | LL6T | 886 | 65,6241 | L68'BZ | 13 | seer | mseeoss | 1
| :m _M _ Buwig iy | pioud _ p—— oyeq ybuet | Puny | srummg Suuoep »n
¢ t
12l o0e | oI ; |
[ B sy i e SR 318v1 3A¥ND | 3avi I
dos o pones 0 ¥/13




B1/8/% #0g
B1-70-89% Teloig
WINM0IRT s joid
ubg ‘o]

Bapioid 9914 :woN il

430 #q pewseuy

M5 I5 paimig

—t

oyop| ‘Ajunod yojol 'WE ‘MPY ‘NETL

D ® joid HOUS 3|IAUBID 3uy jo + R ¢ s4o7 Bujeg
IDId HOYS s[iAUBIg JO ¢ B ¢ S40T O Ib|d—8Y

e .~ . ]

=

Asdar,

ol
A m
INT LIV ISNOD 10w Wi

.
.
.

$ 334

HIONDITY LINNOD WYL
n RREMISIN SWCTRINY

__HN0H ¥ 3190

an wen

BBt 330 ‘g LGS i 8 3 W [ 40 0 iig-ew w8
. R ot SUmp Ral F p SN Wi h e petede s
mmdind) FUD QLYORDH LSty T kg YR S e e 0
¥ PUD § 5107 Jo EBIDPUNGG BG) JEn(pD D)

sy

‘5102 _TEME B ST 1o dng” e
Feng v« oy
PUOY AUi SEBUILA UCRISY UMEUF TE Pyl Pu® BuniTi WElg sy
TABLITUL SUD BSURD 0| M IBU| BLTD ey g sie ey )0
EMD) Wil ibm STUSSUEONE Ui WOMuENE Ll mPEn A sl AG pralibLYd
MLUAE B RS (i eI MR P G R ey

i gen djpses dgeawy BuET 0 %OVE ERRGR N CiSeey saemg )

3Iv3IJI1830 S YOAIAANS

N8 MYy N6SL ‘62 ¥ 0T suoyoag]

weag

/

ANTTY.A H130) OL

NYKTIN Of

FAMCEORE |3 DN £ )6 IDOERIS) W) AT OO iR CNDEL G M
1 Vit

= dguw dappos, CpEpire e

i vt
Wi 1 AEeND TDT WA RPEY SOD) AN Pesnbbs oE Sumiimisel dempueg

] At

W

.

S E, M 48 e el
Tmtan Al vy

Abaapg Apmey unmy
e

Guipe2ad By BT L
o ApuALRRRTAE Fen daity (vud djees dgeey

107 *

!:u!i.ﬁw.\ﬁ.; “jo
Ee,ﬂh sl sodeaing Aunod yoio el Ay peacidddipuc peffesay

oSOy AUnog *sepiowiIDy)

-

TR T

U Judmesd Wniond O i OBujesw JDMBas Jjal)

6L H &
il BT ST dumend woniont o hiie Outsews som6es ey

STVYAOYddY

2 Aoy g.ﬂﬂﬂ rS.hﬁ&\

ity n Buibry
e - =VRT.
doj Wylng Lizesy

== T gl.w

“uagiun 380Q8 (m) 9o B U 408k pus dop ayp
1121450 AU PAX())T PUD PUDY AUl S OIUNBABY BADY | CJOPBR STBUY

WmS wa Penaser TT7 'emy)
PSp RS P STT WD (T BT R (e w (e i
Uty mtUs Bk e Bt OT1 6RO 090

. Em.w.“ﬁ) 3 aenr ‘pacedos
] ‘ﬂ.ﬂ i wo

P T
> Deeal o0 JIWIS

IN3IWOOITMONNIY

T N il
Eawisran' 1 e
S

"9LYOPSH JUBLAISUL ‘D1 HOYS BINAve) uUO LAys

PUR LLZOPSH (uswnieu) dnd (ueiesce Ayiin pie 160) 0O'Q) ¥ M 1susaBol puo o) jaefang

“0508164 juswinljsul U PIquIEsp juswatos AN BUD 338330 epoad ¥ wM seupeBal
<591 10 BUOW "Seixy GO LI FWOWES PMBY
Bupuuieg jo

IMLLZ.85.915 = Bupoeg pioy) o p
BE.SZ.LL = OHRQ © Buiacy PAIND prox

o4 O} (90} STET MGE,B0.8S S3uM]
LUBE = PIOUI "I98 @Y°LE = smpoy
I o Az b Buoip jee) £R°6Z UMY
meata
Aliepze pios Buojo Sujnuyuos eaualy
SORLSH uRwinigsu|
Ausuprou myy o) iee) CLULES "3.81.01.015 ‘E jo7 PIOS D Sull dyseps
¢ 107 Piea jo ewes
1S08ULOY B} ©f 190) OF'LLC “L6G,15.9L5 'S JOI PIOX Jo BUY yuow By) Buoio sduey]
U LU il R T e s
IMgLOU QUL 0] 180L 97 REL 'M.ZZ,C1.11S 'Y 197 PIOE JO muy Kimieos suj Buam nausay
7 IDT PIOS O JUUIO3 JEOBYMOU mui O (N3} LTEDE ‘ZE5.Z.L8S P
107 wondes
A B O} (885 IC YIS *19E.00,8.5 SruSyy
B4ty 91 PIPS )0 Sl AUsupisu suy Buoro pousyy
th 407 PICE Jo 1803 (SamMypOU
Aueupiou suy Bupney osusy)
“otd
HOUS BUAUNO O ¢ 191 [T JOUIDY |SeMUINOE BYS Of |99} (LT ‘M81,06,9/N BAUL
ML LPE.ESN = Bunoeg pioud o pUC 188 §Q'IS = PAOYI ‘Se) £6DL = SMIPOM
80,2€.9v = 0yeq © Bumoy san3 pros o) o) sand B fueo peey 19°zg s3usy)
48} SED6 'MLO0,8L.OCN #3uRGL
IM20,0.09K = Buposg picuy o puo oe; p6Es = PIOUD “iee) 9585 = Tmipoy
‘ZE.5.85 = 0)19Q b Bupdu saira Plos by wuy 0] BAND B BUCIO |89y Go°lp PAUBYL
) BLSE 'M.Z0,05.6GN dueyL
OF'ZS ‘MEE,BP.6LN Suou)
SUBI| ‘MY, 512190 sausyy
287601 ‘MLYS,LZ.BIN BusUY
4se) r9IBL ‘M2 WBEN P00
TOP.SLEIN = BULDOR DI0UJ D DD Be) CETS = PIOMD 'Mey S9EEL = Enipoy
“PUES.S) = Deg © Bupsoy eaind piow ‘iuyBls sy of eANd o Buod joop £ pg FRusL
wesinoo usy Bujmono euy ¥ i PloE jo
U Aueyinos syy Buolo PUD JuBiusEDS BIDR JO Gu( AUGULOU Ui Buois Burmuiuea esusyy
HOI4 HOUS BIAURE) JO £ 400 O
HINOE B4} UO J8I0D D PUC OF WONOSS 4O P/IMS S 10 V/LTS MW 4O WUl yinos
1 MR 1LL0.ZLN = Buuoeg pioLD S pup (88} §9'z6 = PISUD 'R CHEBL = ENPDY
E7.0F = 0il8q © Bupouy emnd prom By wy Of BANI D Buoio |es) |g'gE BIUML
vo) EBGTI "Wl BimEN Ewedy
= PIOND ‘M) DOTHY = enity
3 © Butie jee) ga'p ) ey
1 1089 ‘MO9S, 10,00N sousy)
BUEIN "MIC,90.55N PIuBLL
4 BE'05 ‘MS1.SE.ZIN SaudYy
) SERE WRLLIO0EN sausdL
1M.90,08.895 = BULDOE RIOYY D pup YRR W PIME ey 4000 = soipey
91.£5.79 = oysq © Buboy BUNd PIOS YYBY ey 0| eaRd 0 BumD i [Fgg souskd)
4993 ¥'GY 'M9Z, 10,85 SouURYL
) BY'TL “MPE Y0225 eduey
99) BO'EZI M.SE,B0,85 3udyy
okinoo uasets Bupaoiie| ey
O Bl BLOIS b/ MR DOS O SU upou syl BUAOF edUn,

9M Bupmoiiop eul su) AusYMCU PIDE Buoio puo o

12 r/imMS P 30 7/135 B
1505000 0A) Buimo)

Y 0§ 90| /EOE ‘10S,FTLTIN T atpe poT o

TMYE.60,59N = BuDeg PIOLD © PuD iR} g6
L8,61.97 = 0i5Q © Burou emMD DiBa ‘ys) syy of

HeWeSER ios {5 auy

?ma_sen-sucnuncm,w;.zq
3 e ou [ 3
1995 L9 27 AL

A pun Rw>

®OBY s Buy

TEADIO) O PRLIICID AuEinaiod
@ow Buwg pup ouop) Awney uo)YT g ‘Mrd 'NEEL "B7 Lt b S T T AN TY
#/13N Buj puo g7 USHSES JO ¥/1MS BU; U Pe;DID| pud| jo mwdind = 0y Wajdunies ofe v

NOILdI4DS3d 9vo3T




Form 238-7

6/07
IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
WELL DRILLER’S REPORT
1. WELL TAG NO. D 0079916/, s 12, STATIC WATER LEVEL and WELL TESTS:
Drilling Permit No AL A | Depth first water encountered (fty 505 Static water level (ft) 280
Water right o injection well # Waler temp (°F) 92 Bottom hole femp (°F)
2. OWNER: El Elsne. LLC Describe access port Well Cap
Name Welltest: ____ Testmethod:
Address PO Box 9003 |l Drawsown {feety | “a":];'?“ oy Pump  Bailer  Air ;’g;g
city Moscow state 1D zip 83843 [ 260 | 1 O O ®B O
3.WELL LOCATION: ( C — O O o O
. ¥ r
Twp 39 North ] or South[J  Rge 4 East[0 or wWestq Water quailty test or . =
Sec 29 ua NE 0 NW 4 13. LITHOLOGIC LOG and/or repairs or abandonment: .
TwEE L ST %‘:? From To Remarks, lithalogy or description of repalrs or Water |
: Latah 1) () () abandonment, water temp, Y 1 n |
Gov'l Lot Counly 12 0 3 D - X!
s Lat 46 2 42073 10w and Deomal mimutes) s f {
¢ =sgaenmsl moues 12 | 3 1 35 [Clay , X |
Long ———-—16 °52.032 . {Dag ant Deceal imnutes; 12 | 35 | 58 |Decomposed Granite ' | X
Address of Weli sile 38Nesee Troy Highway | 8 | 58 | 145 [Decomposed Granite [ T x
e ). ] |8 | 145 [ 500 [Gray Granite F
Lot Bk Sub. Name _ 8 | 500 | 540 [Decomposed Granite X
4. USE: —1= — T —= - e
B Domestic [ Municipal [ Monitor [ imigation {7 Thermal [ Injection . : _
O other : |
5. TYPE OF WORK:
Bd Newwell [ Replacement well [ Modify existing well
[ Abandonment ] Other
6. DRILL METHOD: |

B AirRotery [JMudRotary [JCable [JOther - ECE{VED—— | | |
[ |

7. SEALING PROCEDURES:

~eal matengl | From M| Yo ami [CuanhTy (ios or i) =r.1.:eronrrra:w:m:mu'n.'e 1 !
Bentonite | O | 58 | 1250 Ibs [Overbore Poured | —AU6 07 2015
Granuals | | ] — S
8. GASING/LINER: ~IDWR-LNORTH
oy [From i oy | Seger ‘ Matenat Casng Lier Tarcaved Weided | fr——— o p b == o E—
8" | +2 | 58 | .250 [Steel BO O =
6" | -40 | 540 @ 250 |Steel B OO = B ‘ l
_. OO0 o o | |
i | DO O o j -

Was drive shos used? B Y [N Shos Deptn(s) 40", 58", 540' '
9. PERFORATIONS/SCREENS: i ) N ) | |
Perforations &Y [N Method 10rch Cut
Manufactured screen [JY [J N Type

i

Method of installation i
From i | Tom | sict size wumbewr‘}i;;‘;g Materia Gauge o Schudut |_Gompleted Depth (Measurable 540" |
| 500 | 540 [1/8x6] 60 | 6" |Steel 250 [ Date Starteq: Ul 17,2019 Date Completed-/Ul 26, 2019 l
| | | 14 DRILLERS CERTIFICATION: -
[ I I/We certify that all minimum well construction standards were comptied with at

the time the rig was
Length of Headpipe ___ Length of Tailpipe e time the rig was removed

Packer (Y BN Type Company Name Stuive.nga Vessey Logging Co No 545
10.FILTER PACK: “Princips) Driler Gk 7 T Date AUG 2, 2019
[ Fiar Walanai ; From () [ Ta(f | Quanity (bs or (1% Flacement method “Oriler . 4 ;' A f:;: = Date Aug 2, 2019
| g [ *Opsrator i Date

11, FLOWING ARTESIAN: Operator | Date

Flowing Artesian? [JY BN Aresian Pressure (PSIG)
Describs control device

_— * Signature of Principal Driller and rig operator are required




FORM ZOZHREI.GQEGI VED STATE OF IDAHO dent fld= CE iy ol

FEB 0 7 2020 DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES FEB i
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT 0 cuz
IDWR /N To appropriate the public waters of the State of Idaho DEPARTMENT
ORTH WATER RESOUIH(C)}ES
1. Name of applicant(s) Scot Buessow and Liane Sawyer Phone 360-689-2198
Name connector (check one 1‘ dor [Jandior
Mailing address 22618 Treefarm Lane NE (untl '3/18/20) City Poulsbo
State ashington Z|p 98370 Email Sbuessow@embargmail.com
2. Name of representative, if any _Same as above Phone
Mailing address City
State ZIP Email

a. [ Send all correspondence for this application to the representative and not to the applicant OR
[1 Send original correspondence to the applicant and copies to the representative.

b. [ The representative may submit information for the applicant but is not authorized to sign for the applicant OR
[J The representative is authorized to sign for the applicant. Attach a Power of Attorney or other documentation:.

3. Source of water supply _Groundwater which is a tributary of _/a

Location of point(s) of diversion:

Govt
Lot

39N | 04W | 29 NE | NW Latah well tag D0079616

Twp Rge | Sec Yo Ya Ya County Source Local name or tag #

5. Water will be used for the following purposes:

Amount 0.04 cfs for domestic ses to _ 1281 (both dates inclusive)
(cfs or acre-feet per year)

Amount for ur rom to (both dates inclusive)
(cfs or acre-feet per year)

Amount for purposes from to (both dates inclusive)
(cfs or acre-feet per year)

Amount for purposes from to (both dates inclusive)
(cfs or acre-feet per year)

Total quantity to be appropriated is (a) 004 cubic feet per second (cfs) and/or (b) acre-feet per year (af).

Proposed diverting works:
a. Describe type and size of devices used to divert water from the source. VWell ID 454851, tag # D0079616

b. Height of storage dam feet; active reservoir capacity acre-feet; total reservoir capacity
acre-feet. If the reservoir will be filled more than once each year, describe the refill plan in item 12. For
dams 10 feet or more in height AND having a storage capacity of 50 acre-feet or more, submit a separate Application

for Construction or Enlargement of a New or Existing Dam. Application required? [J Yes [ No
6 inches 540

¢. Proposed well diameter is inches; proposed depth of well is feet.
d. Is ground water with a temperature of greater than 85°F being sought? [J Yes No
e. If well is already drilled, when? ___/28/19 . gjliing firm _Stuivenga Vessey Logging
El Elsie, LLC 889787

well was drilled for (well owner) ; Drilling Permit No.

For Department Use
Received by Date Time Preliminary check by

Fee $ lg XS‘JD Receipted by \iv\ Receipt No. MOSSQ ({ Date Q— Zr & Y20







8. Description of proposed uses (if irrigation only, go to item 9):
a. Hydropower; show total feet of head and proposed capacity in kW.

Stockwatering; list number and kind of livestock.
Municipal; must complete and attach the Municipal Water Right Application Checklist.
Domestic; show number of households _1 single family residence

Other; describe fully.

® o0 o

9. Description of place of use:

a. If water is for irrigation, indicate acreage in each subdivision in the tabulation below.
b. If water is used for other purposes, place a symbol of the use (example: D for Domestic) in the corresponding place
of use below. See instructions for standard symbols.

TWP | RGE | SEC = il SW L. TOTALS
NE | NW | SW | SE | NE | NW | SW | SE | NE | NW | SW | SE | NE | NW | sw | SE

Total number of acres to be irrigated:
10. Describe any other water rights used for the same purposes as described above. Include water delivered by a municipality,
canal company, or irrigation district. If this application is for domestic purposes, do you intend to use this water, water from

another source, or both, to irrigate your lawn, garden, and/or landscaping? _NO other water rights are applicable. Only
water from the well identifed will be used for Tawn irrigation.

11. a. Who owns the property at the point of diversion? _Scot Buessow and Liane Sawyer
b. Who owns the land to be irrigated or place of use? _S¢ot Buessow and Liane Sawyer
c. Ifthe property is owned by a person other than the applicant, describe the arrangement enabling the applicant to make
this filing:

12. Describe your proposal in narrative form, and provide additional explanation for any of the items above. Attach additional
p1a_ﬁes if Hecessaw The property defined on this application was purchased from El Elsie, LLC in September 2019.
e well was drilledprior to the purchase.

13. Time required for completion of works and application of water to proposed beneficial use is years (minimum 1 year).

14. MAP OF PROPOSED PROJECT REQUIRED - Attach an 872" x 11" map or maps clearly identifying the proposed point of
diversion, place of use, section #, township & range. The map scale shall not be less than two (2) inches equal to one (1)
mile.

The information_contained in this application is true to the best of my knowledge. | understand that any willful
misrepfesentatigns made in this application may result in rejection/of the application or cancellation of an approval.

Signature of Applicant gD 2 i C%?ﬁ%f%%m Uy ‘-9/ /f,/ﬁf@
8T BosseU o e

Print Name (and title, if applicable) Print Name (and title,/f applicable)

Application for Permit Page 2



Form 238-7
6/07

IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

1. WELL TAG No. p 0079616

WELL DRILLER’S REPORT

12. STATIC WATER LEVEL and WELL TESTS:

Drilling Permit No.

Water right or injection well #

ZRATK]

2. OWNER: E! Elsie, LLC

Depth first water encounterad (ft) 505
Waler temp. (°F) 52

Describe access port Well Cap

Static water level (ft) 280

Bottom hole temp. (°F)

Name Well test: Test method:
Address PO BOX 9003 Drawdown (feat) [\))isat;.crj\?rge or Tesl_duration Pump Bailer Air Flowing
gpmi (minutes) arteslan
city Moscow state ID zip 83843 260 12 O O O
3.WELL LOGATION: srition O 0O O 0O
/ . e
/ Twp. 39 Norti ) or South[d  Rge 2 East[J or west X Water quallty test or commants:
NE NW 13. LITHOLOGIC LOG andlor repairs or abandonment:
Sec 1/4 14 1/4 Bore
L2 ey e Dia Fz;;n ;I"r) Remarks, II;hoi:gy or cl'escﬂtptlon of repalrs or Water
' abandonment, water temp.
Gov'l Lot Counly Latah in) - Y L
'\ 46 042.073 12 0 3 |Dirt X
‘Lat d (Deg anit Decimal minules)
/78 152,032 12 L 5 Il 35 iciay A
V' Long . s (Day. and Deckmal mines) 12 | 35 | 58 |Decomposed Granite X
Address of Well site G€Nesee Troy Highway 8 | 58 | 145 |Decomposed Granite X
ey ity MOSCOW 8 | 145 | 500 [Gray Granite X
ey @ Alnars chioady DalanigTo ol o T e igh) 8 = -~
L B Sub. Name 500 | 540 |Decomposed Granite X
4. USE: 1 —
[X] Demestic [ Municipal [T Monitor [ Irrigation [ Thermal L[] Injection
O otner
5. TYPE OF WORK:
X New well [ Replacementwell {1 Modify existing well
[ Abandonment  [] Other
6. DRILL METHOD:
X Air Rotary [ Mud Rotary [J Cable [ Other D'_E CEILIYUEN
! TV B U
7. SEALING PROCEDURES:
Seal material From (| To (it |Quantily {ibs or P} Flacemenl methodiptocadure Al
Bentonite 0 | 58 | 1250 Ibs |Overbore Poured AUG07 2019
Granuals
8. CASING/LINER: 'DWR-/NORTH
_8’:?;‘;; From (ft)| To (ft) S(é:ggfjl,e Material Casing Liner Threaded Welded
8" | +2 | 58 | .250 [Steel MO O X
6" | -40 | 540 | .250 |Steel M O 0O &
OO0 o O3d
OO0 o g
Wias drive shoe used? DAY [N Shoe Depth(s) 40, 58', 540’
9. PERFORATIONS/SCREENS:
Perforations Xl Y N Method Torch Cut
Manufactured screen [JY [N Type
Method of installation
From (ft) | To(ft) |Slot size | Numberft Ejsm;’:lg Malerial Gauge or Schedule c leted Depth (Mammb!e)540'
"
500 | 540 |1/8x6| 60 6" |[Steel .250 bate Starteg: JUl 17, 2019 Date Completea /Ul 26, 2019
14, DRILLER’S CERTIFICATION:
lANg certify that all minimum well construction standards were complied with at
Length of Headpipse Length of Tailpipe HEIiME the gl r?moved .
Packer 1Y BN Type Company Name Stuivenga Vessey Logging o, o 545
&, 6 4
10.FILTER PACK: *Principal Driller _‘¢ (ir’ .,\2&" P adeant S SN Date Aug 2, 2019
Filter Material From(f) | To(ft) | Quantity (Ibs or %) Placement method 7 2
*Driller W 5'/3 Date Aug 2, 2019
77 P4
*Operator | Date
11. FLOWING ARTESIAN: Operator | Date

Flowing Artesian? [JY BN Artesian Pressure (PSIG)
Describe control device

* Signature of Principal Driller and rig operator are required



Hersley, Jean

From: Hersley, Jean

Sent: Wednesday, April 8, 2020 8:57 AM
To: 'legals@dnews.com'

Subject: Legal Notice for your paper
Attachments: LegalNoticeTransferMerged6.docx

Dear LEGAL NOTICE DEPARTMENT:

Enclosed you will find a legal notices which we wish to have published in your newspaper on the dates indicated (once a
week for two consecutive weekly issues). If you cannot publish the notice on the proposed dates, please contact us
immediately. An affidavit of publication must be submitted to the Department along with the publication bill. Please send
the affidavit and bill to this office, PO Box 83720, Boise, Idaho, 83720-0098 before May 4, 2020. Your cooperation is
appreciated.

Sincerely

Jean Hersley

Technical Records Specialist Il
IDWR State Office

322 E Front St

Boise ID 83720
208-287-4942
jean.hersley@idwr.idaho.gov



The following application(s) have been filed to appropriate the public waters of the State of Idaho:

86-12079

SCOT BUESSOW

LIANE SAWYER

1004 KATNOOK LN

MOSCOW, ID 83843-0939

Point of Diversion NENW S29 T39N R04W LATAH County

Source GROUND WATER

Use: DOMESTIC

01/01 to 12/31

0.04 CFS

Total Diversion:

0.04 CFS

Date Filed: 02-07-2020

Place Of Use: DOMESTIC

T39N R0O4W S20

SESW

T39N R0O4W S29

NENW

Permits will be subject to all prior water rights. For additional information concerning the property location, contact the State
office at (208) 287-4800; or for a full description of the right(s), please see

hitps://idwr.idaho.gov/apps/ExtSearch/ WR ApplicationResults/. Protests may be submitted based on the criteria of Idaho Code §
42-203A. Any protest against the approval of this application must be filed with the Director, Dept. of Water Resources, State
Office, 322 E Front St, PO Box 83720, Boise, ID 83720 together with a protest fee of $25.00 for each application on or before
5/4/2020. The protestant must also send a copy of the protest to the applicant.

GARY SPACKMAN, Director Published on 4/16/2020 and 4/23/2020




State of Idaho
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

322 E FRONT ST STE 648 PO BOX 83720 « BOISE, ID 83720-0098
Phone: (208)287-4800 » Fax: (208)287-6700 « Website: www.idwr.idaho.gov

Brad Little Gary Spackman
Governor Director
April 9, 2020

SCOT BUESSOW

LIANE SAWYER

1004 KATNOOK LN
MOSCOW, ID 83843-0939

RE: Application for Permit No. 86-12079

Dear Applicant(s):

The Department of Water Resources has received your water right application. Please
refer to the number referenced above in all future correspondence regarding this
application.

A legal notice of the application has been prepared and is scheduled for publication in the
MOSCOW PULLMAN DAILY NEWS on 4/16/2020 and 4/23/2020. Protests to this
application may be submitted for a period ending ten (10) days after the second
publication.

If the application is protested, you will be sent a copy of each protest. All protests must be
resolved before the application can be considered for approval. [f the protest(s) cannot be
resolved voluntarily, the Department will conduct a conference and/or hearing on the
matter.

If the application is not protested, the Department will process your application and notify
you of any action taken on the application. If your application is approved, the Department
will send you a copy of the permit.

Please contact this office if you have any questions regarding the application.

Sincerely,

Hersley
Technical Records Specialist



Hoekema, David

From: sbhuessow@embargmail.com

Sent: Friday, March 13, 2020 7:36 AM

To: Hoekema, David

Subject: Re: Buessow_Water Right Application Incomplete

That's excellent news David. The property address is:
1004 Katnook Lane, Moscow, 83843

Thanks, Scot

From: "David Hoekema" <David.Hoekema@idwr.idaho.gov>
To: "sbuessow" <sbuessow@embargmail.com>

Sent: Friday, March 13, 2020 6:27:23 AM

Subject: RE: Buessow_Water Right Application Incomplete

Scot,

Thank you for your timely response. It is very helpful in getting the paperwork processed. Your application appears to
me to be complete. I'll have a supervisor review it to make sure.

Please clarify for me what the address of the property is, so that all future correspondence is sent there. Just send the
address to me via email.

Have a nice day,

David Hoekema

Hydrologist, Hydrology Section

Idaho Department of Water Resources
322 E. Front Street

Boise, ID 83702

office: (208) 287-4830
mobile: (714) 697-3203

From: sbuessow@embargmail.com [mailto:sbuessow@embargmail.com]
Sent: Thursday, March 12, 2020 5:32 PM

To: Hoekema, David <David.Hoekema@idwr.idaho.gov>

Subject: Re: Buessow_Water Right Application Incomplete

David:

This should do it - thanks again for the explanations and the clarifications. It's definitely been helpful.



Also, please note that this e .argmail address will be deactivate. 2 March 17th. | am now using
canismajorknives@gmail.com. We will be on the property permanently March 18th and be receiving
mail there starting on the 23rd.

Scot

From: "David Hoekema" <David.Hoekema@idwr.idaho.qgov>
To: "sbuessow" <shuessow@embargmail.com>

Sent: Thursday, March 12, 2020 12:32:54 PM

Subject: RE: Buessow_Water Right Application Incomplete

Scot Buessow and Liane Sawyer,

Please see the attached map. The red hatched marks on the attached map indicate the portion of your property that is
within section 29. Please move the point of diversion to within that section if that is where you believe the well is
located or change the POD description to be within section 20. Part of your property located within Township 39 North,
Range 04 West, Section 20 SE SW. In the Land Survey System, when describing a section the first quarter refers to a 180
acres corner of the section and the second quarter refers to a 40 acre quarter of the 180 acres. When describing
quarters you start with the smallest quarter and move upwards from 10 acres (if requested) to 40 acres to 180

acres. For example the portion of your land located within section 20 could be described as: T39N RO4W SESW.

There are two issues you need to address to complete the application.
1) Correct the map to show the point of diversion (POD) within section 29 or change the POD description to
correspond to the map.
2) Correct the place of use (POU) based on the attached map. You could include both section 20 and 29 in the
POU if you think you will use water in both sections.

I've included a description of both portions of your property in the block below. It is up to you whether you want to
include one or both locations.

9. Description of place of use:

a. If water is for irrigation, indicate acreage in each subdivision in the tabulation below.

b. If water is used for other purposes, place a symbol of the use (example: D for Domestic) in
of use below. See instructions for standard symbols.

If POU is ia | Twp | RGE | SEC NE NW sw
section 10 NE | MW | sw [ sr NE | ww | sw [ se | ne | ww]sw]se | a
— | 3IN|O4W| 20 - | D
—% |[3N | O4WV| 29 b | | ‘ |
€ pou is ia | | | i :
sechion 29 | 1 1
L |
Total number of acres to be irrigated:
Sincerely,

David Hoekema

Hydrologist, Hydrology Section
Idaho Department of Water Resources




322 E. Front Street
Boise, ID 83702

office: (208) 287-4830
mobile: (714) 697-3203

From: sbuessow@embargmail.com [mailto:shuessow@embargmail.com]
Sent: Wednesday, March 11, 2020 4:50 PM

To: Hoekema, David <David.Hoekema@idwr.idaho.gov>

Cc: Hummer, Phill <Phill.Hummer@idwr.idaho.gov>

Subject: Re: Buessow_Water Right Application Incomplete

David:

Attached is the amended application form with the additional information requested and my initials for
your review. | appreciate you getting me this information in a timely manner; hopefully it meets the
requirements for approval now.

Sincerely,
Scot

From: "Hoekema, David" <David.Hoekema@idwr.idaho.gov>
To: "sbuessow" <sbuessow@embargmail.com>

Cc: "Hummer, Phill" <Phill. Hummer@idwr.idaho.gov>

Sent: Wednesday, March 11, 2020 3:10:49 PM

Subject: Buessow_Water Right Application Incomplete

Scot Buessow and Liane Sawyer,

The Application for Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Idaho form that you submitted to IDWR is
incomplete. | have attached a copy of the incomplete application, as well as a letter describing what items were
incomplete. | have also mailed a copy of the incomplete form to the address you supplied on the application. Please
address the incomplete items listed in the attached letter and resubmit the corrected form with your initials and a date
next to the corrections.

Please don't forget the map showing the point of diversion and place of use. In creating the map please follow the
directions on the application form.

Sincerely,

David Hoekema

Hydrologist, Hydrology Section

Idaho Department of Water Resources
322 E. Front Street

Boise, ID 83702

office: (208) 287-4830
mobile: (714) 697-3203
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State of *daho
DEPAK « MENT OF WATER REoOURCES

322 E Front Street, Suite 648 « PO Box 83720 * Boise ID 83720-0098
Phone: (208) 287-4800 » Fax: (208) 287-6700
Website: idwr.idaho.gov « Email: idwrinfo@idwr.idaho.gov

BRAD LITTLE GARY SPACKMAN
Governor Director

March 11, 2020

Scot Buessow and Liane Sawyer,
22618 Treefarm Lane NE
Poulsbo, WA 98370

Re: Water Right Application Incomplete — Returned
Dear Scot and Liane,

The Idaho Department of Water Resource (IDWR) Northern Region office in Coeur D’Alene
received your Application for Permit on February 7, 2020. They forwarded the application to
the IDWR State Office in Boise for processing. We received the application on February 10th,
The application received was incomplete. The incomplete items are listed according to the
application form numbers below. The application cannot be accepted into the records of the
IDWR until the following items are addressed:

e 9 - Description of Place of Use: Please clarify your place of use. We cannot assume that
the Place of Use is the same as the Point of Diversion, especially when the property
crosses quarter quarters. Also, if you intend to use the well for irrigation, please
indicate how many acres you intend to irrigate.

® 12 - Describe the proposal in narrative form: Please clarify in narrative form how you
intend to divert the water and where and how you intend to use it.

® 13 -You must indicate the time required to complete this project and apply the water
to beneficial use. As indicated on the form, the minimum amount of time is one-year.

® 14 -You must include a location map that shows the Point(s) of Diversion and Place(s)
of Use. In making the map, please follow the specifications on the Application for
Permit form.

The original incomplete application is enclosed. Please make the necessary amendments to the
original form and re-submit within the next thirty (30) days. If IDWR does not receive your
written response within thirty (30) days, a refund will be issued for this filing. This letter is an
attempt to ensure that your application is complete in order to establish a priority date. You
may receive future correspondence regarding more specific details of your application. IDWR
forms and other information are available on the Internet at www.idwr.idaho.gov. Please



~ o

consult the IDWR website or contact this office at 208-287-4800 and ask for the “office day
person” if you have any questions about the necessary information.

Sincerely,

e

David Hoekema

Hydrologist, Hydrology Section

Idaho Department of Water Resources
322 E. Front Street

Boise, ID 83702

office: (208) 287-4830
mobile: (714) 697-3203



